HAUTEUR 1.4

PRA SAINTE MARIE

RESIDENCE DE TOURISME A VARS SAINTE MARIE / HAUTES ALPEsS

APPARTEMENT N° 404
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SURFACES :

HAUTEUR 1.80

S. HABITABLE

BALCON PONDERATION

S. TOTALE PONDEREE

4.25m*

42.80 m*

8.50 m*

47.05 m*
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ARCHITECTE : FRANCOIS CLAVEL. 866 Avenue Maréchal Juin 30900 NIMES Tel : 04.66.84.23.46. Fax : 04.66.29.52.61. E-mail : clavel.francois@free.fr
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